NTCACAP Series for Refrigerator
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 03-Feb-17 1 Document Number: 29095
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTC Thermistors, Refrigerator Sensors
Note

Maximum power dissipation at 25 °C 150 mW
Weight 16 g
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
()
R25-TOL.
(%)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85-TOL.
(%)
CAP.
DIA.
Ø D1
(mm)
CAP.
LENGTH
L2
(mm)
CABLE
INSULATION
CABLE
LENGTH
L1
(mm)
CONNECTOR SAP MATERIAL AND
ORDERING NUMBER
10 000 ± 2 3984 ± 0.5 7 25 Single 300 - - NTCACAPE3C90193
10 000 ± 2 3984 ± 0.5 7 25 Double 500 - - NTCACAPE3C90144
2700 ± 2 3984 ± 0.5 7 25 Double 500 UL - NTCACAPE3C90066
5000 ± 1 3984 ± 0.5 8 30 Double 900 - - NTCACAPE3C90191
10 000 ± 2 3984 ± 0.5 9 49 Double 3000 - - NTCACAPE3C90065
10 000 ± 2 3984 ± 0.5 9 49 Double 1250 UL Rast 2.5
PCB Edge NTCACAPE3C90125